



\$~51

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 11437/2024&CM APPL. 29033/2026**
DIVYA MATTEY AND ORS

.....Petitioner

Through: Appearance not given

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ORS

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Arjun Mahajan SC, Mr Apoorv
Upmanyu Adv, Mr Ravikant Kumar Adv, Mr
Vishal Sejwal Adv
Mr Puneet Mittal, Senior Advocate with Ms
Sakshi Mendiratta, Advocate for R3
Mr. Lalitaksh Joshi, Ms. Minu Kumari, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

%

30.04.2026

REVIEW PET. 203/2026

At request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, re-notify on
20.07.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

APRIL 30, 2026 / (MS)